Product Number:       LFD21859MDP2A076
  Specifications
Application CDMA
Frequency Range{P1}(f1) 859MHz ±35.0MHz
Frequency Range{P2}(f2) 1920MHz ±70.0MHz
Insertion Loss( I (P1-P3 in f1) 0.40dB max. (at 25℃)
Insertion Loss( II (P1-P3 in f1) 0.50dB max. (-40~+85℃)
Insertion Loss( I (P2-P3 in f1) 0.45dB max. (at 25℃)
Insertion Loss( II (P2-P3 in f1) 0.55dB max. (-40~+85℃)
Attenuation{P1-P3}(in f2) 20dB min.
Attenuation{P2-P3}(in f1) 19dB min.
VSWR {P1} (in f1) 1.7 max.
VSWR{P2} (in f2) 1.7 max.
VSWR {P3} (in f1,f2) 1.7 max.
Power Capacity 3W max.
Min. of Operating Temperature Range -40℃
Max. of Operating Temperature Range +85℃
     Minimum Quantity
180mm Embossed Tape 4000